ZONING PERMIT STATUS SUMMARY

AUGUST 2016

Permit #

14-6
14-14
14-15
14-16

15-5

15-6

15-7

15-8
15-10
15-11
15-12
15-13
15-14
15-15
15-16
15-17
15-19

16-6

16-7

16-8

19

Permittee

Vorsteveld Farm
Hopper

Hopper

Hopper

Neel

Fritz

Korb

McBride
Brennan
Marszalkowski
Fritz

Raphael

Norton

Hoague
Mueller
Vorsteveld Farm
Porter

O’Bryan
Marcelle

Rellini

OPEN PERMITS

Expires Status - Notes/Remarks

10.24.16  OPEN
10.11.16  OPEN
10.11.16  OPEN
10.11.16  OPEN
04.03.17 OPEN
04.16.17  OPEN
05.22.17 OPEN
06.25.17  OPEN
09.24.17  OPEN
11.14.17  OPEN
10.15.17  OPEN
10.16.17  OPEN
10.31.17  OPEN
11.07.17  OPEN
01.24.18 OPEN
01.09.18  OPEN
12.12.17  OPEN
04.16.18  OPEN
06.03.18 OPEN
NCU approval by DRB required; pending.




